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MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198806220001
85950

06/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TABER, MARY
LOUISE

190

840

8

40

Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:40
Desc:LOTS
12,13,14,15,16,
17,18,19,20,21,
22,
RECREATION
AL AREA OF
DAVENPORT'
S ADDITIO TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST,
SECTION 2.

198806220001
87910

06/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

BAMMERLIN
JAY R.

Grantor

DEEDS

TABER, MARY
LOUISE

190

839

40

Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:40
Desc:LOTS
12,13,14,15,16,
17,18,19,20,21,
22,
RECREATION
AL AREA OF
DAVENPORT'
S ADDITIO TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST,
SECTION 2.

198806220001
87910

06/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

TABER MARY
LOUISE

Grantee

DEEDS

BAMMERLIN,
JAY R.

190

839

40

Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:40
Desc:LOTS
12,13,14,15,16,
17,18,19,20,21,
22,
RECREATION
AL AREA OF
DAVENPORT'
S ADDITIO TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST,
SECTION 2.

198806220001
85950

06/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

TABER MARY
LOUISE

Grantor

MORTGAGE

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

190

840

40

Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:40
Desc:LOTS
12,13,14,15,16,
17,18,19,20,21,
22,
RECREATION
AL AREA OF
DAVENPORT'
S ADDITIO TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST,
SECTION 2.




