Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1988;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198806220001 85950	06/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TABER, MARY LOUISE	190	840	8	40		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:LOTS 12,13,14,15,16, 17,18,19,20,21, 22, RECREATION AL AREA OF DAVENPORT' S ADDITIO TO RIVERCHASE WEST, SECTION 2.
198806220001 87910	06/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	BAMMERLIN JAY R.	Grantor	DEEDS	TABER, MARY LOUISE	190	839	8	40		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:LOTS 12,13,14,15,16, 17,18,19,20,21, 22, RECREATION AL AREA OF DAVENPORT' S ADDITIO TO RIVERCHASE WEST, SECTION 2.
198806220001 87910	06/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	TABER MARY LOUISE	Grantee	DEEDS	BAMMERLIN, JAY R.	190	839	8	40		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:LOTS 12,13,14,15,16, 17,18,19,20,21, 22, RECREATION AL AREA OF DAVENPORT' S ADDITIO TO RIVERCHASE WEST, SECTION 2.
198806220001 85950	06/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	TABER MARY LOUISE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	190	840	8	40		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:LOTS 12,13,14,15,16, 17,18,19,20,21, 22, RECREATION AL AREA OF DAVENPORT' S ADDITIO TO RIVERCHASE WEST, SECTION 2.